Stainless Steel Toilet & Basin Combination Units
With Electronic Flush Valves
Document reference : SPPL-TP-Cx-ED-Specification,Installation and Operation.doc Revision Date: 24/11/2010
 Page 1 of 9
Specification, Installation and Operation
Specification, Installation and Operation Manual
For
Stainless Steel Toilet Pans & Basin Combination Units
With Electronic Flush Valves
This manual is suitable for the following models:
Standard Square Models:
SPPL.TP.CS.NT.FA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Square – No Toilet Roll Holder  - Front Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CS.T.FA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Square - Toilet Roll Holder  - Front Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CS.NT.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Square - No Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CS.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Square - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
Standard Round Models:
SPPL.TP.CR2.R35.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Right@35 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.R35.T.LSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Right@35 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Left Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.L35.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Left@35 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.L35.T.RSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Left@35 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Right Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.R45.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Right@45 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.R45.T.LSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Right@45 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Left Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.L45.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Left@45 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.L45.T.RSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Left@45 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Right Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.C90.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Centre@90 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.C90.T.BSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Centre@90 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Both Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.C90.NT.BSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Centre@90 - No Toilet Roll Holder  - Both Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.L90.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Left@90 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.L90.T.RSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Left@90 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Right Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.R90.T.RA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Right@90 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Rear Access - Electronic Dual Flush
SPPL.TP.CR2.R90.T.LSA.ED Toilet & Basin Combi Round Type 2 - Pan Right@90 - Toilet Roll Holder  - Left Side Access - Electronic Dual Flush
(Each of these models is available in optional Heavy Duty variant with “.HD” added to end of product code.)
Stainless Steel Toilet & Basin Combination Units
With Electronic Flush Valves
Document reference : SPPL-TP-Cx-ED-Specification,Installation and Operation.doc Revision Date: 24/11/2010